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Term 2, 2020—Open for Lunch

on Friday

Sandwich, Wrap or Focaccia —one protein
included in price and then your choice of

fillings.

Bread Sandwich $3.00
Wrap $4.00
Foccacia $4.00

Proteins included in price (please
choose one): Egg salad, vegan
pattie (V), ham, cheese, chicken (lemon

pepper marinade—not spicy)

Fillings (each item extra 80c each) 0.80c

Beetroot hummus, carrot, tomato,
cucumber, lettuce, cheese, chicken
(lemon pepper marinade—not spicy) and/or
vegemite.

Add sauce, BBQ, mustard or mayo 0.25c

Garden Salad Pack (GF) $5.00

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,
with your choice of ham, egg or
vegan pattie (V) & slice of bread

$4.00
$4.00

Handmade Cheesymite Scroll

Handmade Ham & Cheese Scroll

Handmade Meat Pie

Handmade Vegetarian Pasty
Handmade Sausage Roll

Handmade Vegan Sausage Roll

Add sauce

Handmade Margarita Pizza (V)
Handmade Ham and Pineapple Pizza

Plain hot dog
Add sauce

Hot dog with cheese and sauce

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
0.20c
$5.00
$5.00
$4.20
0.20c
$4.80

Apple Juice Popper

Orange Juice Popper

$2.60
$2.60

Freshly Baked Muffin

Blueberry or Raspberry Muffin
Handmade Apple & Cinnamon Scroll

Handmade Choc Chip Cookie

Raspberry Frozen Yoghurt Cup

Something more....

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00
$3.50

h- right bite

for schools and preschools

Clapham Primary School
outsources our lunch orders
to our local Nine 8 on Bank
café. Clapham Primary and
Nine 8 on Bank acknowledge

the important role that
nutritious food plays in the
growth and development of

our children.

We are therefore committed
to offering a healthy and
interesting menu that
follows the Department’s
Right Bite Food Guidelines.

For more information on the
guidelines please refer to

www.decd.sa.gov.au

Qkr!

by MasterCard’

Lunch orders must be placed
online using Qkr!

The App offers a fast and
convenient method for
placing your lunch orders.

Orders can be placed in advance
and close midday the day before.

For more information about how
to use Qkr!, please visit the Front
Office.




